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The Stock Exchange of Thailand

Lo

WUIE @uUuw

unaavu o vimtd fqve
yaA %o yan %o yaa %o
anituivdszina 11,385.62 16.25 10,915 .82 1557 470.00 -
TudusdEvwanniwg 9.476.96 13.52 6,427.80 12.02 1.0459.18 -
unaINuAlsEE 26.566.72 37T 27.631.75 39.43 -1,065.03 :
unaInuilldiudssina 22 6ho 78 32.33 23.110.93 32.97 -454 15 -
:IgﬂFﬂﬂ']E'ﬁi]’iﬂﬂEI:EI:LI'?.II'III'J-;'I 1-12 n.a. 2562
WU @aUuw
unaIvu T w7y dvb
yaa Yo yaa %o yaa Yo
Aortuivdszina 73.441.25 13.80 69.036.77 12.97 4,404 48 -
TusiusEnuanniwe 74 119.60 13.93 70,608.36 13.27 3.511.24 -
unaINuAlsEE 201,823.40 37.92 206,642 62 38.83 -4 819 22 :
unaaurizldivdssina 182,644 .91 34 35 185,941 .42 34.94 -3,096.51 -
1,_|ﬂﬁ1ﬂ15'1‘fa=1nuEi::ﬁueflnm' 1u.A.-12 n.a. 2562
LUIL a7TUUW
unaIvu iin s td qdVb
yan %o yaa Yo yaA %o
Aortuivdszina 1,036,477 .51 11.41 999 654 .39 11.01 36,623 .12 -
TusiusEnuanniwe 1,201,941.38 13.24 1.191,021.50 13.12 10,915.88 -
UNAIMUATLUTELNA 3,766,990 36 41.71 3,765,360.63 41.69 1.609.74 -
unaaurilldivdssina 3,054 870 26 33.64 3,104,222 95 3415 -49 352 73 -
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Market for Alternative Investment

WU AU

unasvu ia Wz qdvb
yaa Ya yaal % yaal %
goituivlszina 17.14 2.85 36.67 6.09 -19.53 -
Tasiussvwanwnine 1.56 0.26 0.17 0.03 1.39 -
unaamualsEIA 34 .50 T3 2877 478 74 -
unaamu Tl luldssona 54913 9117 36.72 89 11 12.41 -
unn‘mmﬂfamuﬁ:ﬁu’tuﬂw 1-12 n.a. 2562
WU AU
unadvu iia v mtd qwnb
yaal %o yan %o yaa Y
ao1tuludszna 81.44 1.17 115.99 1.67 34 .55 -
vasiusgvvanwnin 18.74 0.27 7.46 0.11 11.28 -
unaanualssna B17.72 .47 304.79 4.40 212.92 -
unaanuialdludssna 6.313.63 91.09 6,503.29 93 82 -185.66 -
uammwﬁamuﬁ:ﬁmﬁuﬂ' 1Tua. -12 n.a. 2562
WU ATULTH
unasIu T A qvb
AR % yaal %o yan %
aattuivlszina 1.187.06 0.90 1.672.10 1.26 -485 .04 -
vsusEvwanwniw 26398 0.20 272.26 0.21 -6.27 -
unaIMuaUIETIA 6.307.33 4.76 5.587.76 4.21 f19.57 -

unaInui T ludssna 124,824 .07 9415 125,050.33 94 .32 -226 26 -
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SET

SETED

SET100

sSET

SETCLMV

SETHD

SETTHSI

SETWE

mai

alda

1.660.68
1.103.91
243635

76497
1.04812
1.192.00
1.040.23
1.041.08

353.28

o o -
yaardauia 10 duau

vuanvswe

GULF

SCB

BBL

SCC

ADVANC

KBANK <XD=>

CPALL

PTTEP

PTTGC

PTT

yaa1 AOM
(000 un)

3,466,509 .30
3,028 521.85
2,900.817.00
2,783,738.00
2,775,899.90
2,353 572 50
2,249 322 75
2,244 227 70
2,018,466.35

1,737,210.35

T - rd ="
USyaesdaaia 10 duau

HaAnMSWE

TMB

EARTH <NP, NC>
SUPER

IRPC

BEAUTY

WHA

TRUE

LH

TUP

SV

Usuow AOM
(v{u)

370,509,500
219677,000
172,332,700
138 666,600
118,137,900
109,181,900
106,250,800
100,715,700

68,066,700

63,348 900

AUDUAUNANNSNEY

ulanuuwlas Yeul@suuilas goda @ida
-13.35 -0.80 1,679.03 1,659 42
-11.48 -1.03 1.118.99 1.102.25
-24.18 -0.98 2,468 65 2,433.36
+0.49 +0.06 771.97 o4 97
-5.74 -0.83 1,060.62 1,047.15
-10.67 -0.89 1.207.88 1,189 11
-3.76 -0.84 1,053.72 1,039.21
-16.28 -1.54 1.059.95 1.039.53
-0.59 017 35594 353.07
syAindy 10 dudu
alda nldasuulas unanwuswe Usunar AOM
(%) (1)
147 .00 -5.50 (-3.61%) EIC 390,900
123.50 +0.50 (+0.41%) AEC 16,444 600
180.00 +2.50 (+1.41%) SV 63,348,900
438.00 +2.00 (+0.46%) HTC 2,392 200
221.00 -8.00 (-3.49%) NEP <C:> 2,441 700
165.50 +0.50 (+0.30%) GJS 1,285,000
63.00 -1.00 (-1.19%) NWR 40,328 400
121.00 -2.50 (-2.02%) MILL 2,289 400
54.25 -1.00 {(-1.81%) WAVE 100
45 50 -0.25 (-0.55%) EARTH <NP, NC=> 219,677,000
siataaas 10 duau
alde wlasuulas TS THE Usunm AOM
(%) (viu)
1.76 +0.06 (+3.53%) CSR 600
0.34 +0.02 (+6.25%) TWZ 4974 000
0.66 +0.02 (+3.12%) TGPRO 769,400
4.12 -0.08 (-1.90%) TAE 15,571,900
250 +0.10 (+3.55%) SKN 2,395,200
4.72 -0.06 (-1.26%) SPORT <C> 821,500
h.60 -0.05 (-0.886%) PPPM <NP= 5,837,100
10.30 -0.20 {-1.90%) SPG 300
0.61 +0.01 (+1.67%) TCJ 12,600
4.62 +0.70 (+17.86%) U 25947 000

USunm yaa
("000 15u) (@7uum)
21,124 891 70,086.30
1,601,877 48,250.868
2627 432 56,152 26
358,570 1,961 .41
560,464 17,639.49
765,943 19,626.04
1,281,098 39.401.49
564 982 10,424 84
273,861 602.33
alda nlasuulag
(%)
0.04 +0.01 {(+33.33%) 7
0.37 +0.07 (+23.33%)
4.62 +0.70 {(+17.86%)
23.40 +2.20 (+10.38%)
0.28 +0.02 (+7.69%)
0.14 +0.01 (+7.69%)
0.64 +0.04 (+6.67%)
0.82 +0.05 (+6.49%)
1.84 +0.11 (+6.36%)
0.34 +0.02 (+6.25%)
ada wasuwlag
(%)

64.75 -10.25 (-13.67%) 7
0.08 001 (-11.11%)
0.09 -0.01 (-10.00%)
3.14 -0.26 (-7.65%)
2.10 -0.14 (-6.25%)
0.16 -0.01 (-5.88%)
.29 -0.08 (-5.84%)

13.90 -0.80 {-5.44%)
4 46 -0.24 (-5.11%)
214 -0.10 {-4.46%)
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